PACK P/M
1 Back Pillow (420x380x110mm) A3000705 R80585
Fabric Content:
100%Polyester
Cleaning Code: W
1 B M
2 Right Arm (w/Inserts)(1015x735x125mm) A3000705 R80586
Fabric Content:
100%Polyester
Cleaning Code: W
1 K M
3 Left Arm (w/Inserts)(1015x735x125mm) A3000705 R80587
Fabric Content:
100%Polyester
Cleaning Code: W
1 K M
4 Seat Cushion (765x700x110mm) A3000705 R80588
Fabric Content:
100%Polyester
Cleaning Code: W
1 B M
5 Seat Frame (735x645x130mm) A3000705 R80589
Fabric Content:
100%Polyester
Cleaning Code: W
1 K M
6 Back Frame (765x500x300mm) A3000705 R80590
Fabric Content:
100%Polyester
Cleaning Code: W
1 K M
7 Hardware Pack A3000705 R80591
5/16inx2 1/2in Allen Bolt (5)
5/16inx1 1/2in Allen Bolt (12)
5/16in Flat Washer (17)
5/16in Lock Washer (17)
5/32in Allen Wrench (1)
1 G P
8 D-Nut (5/16in x 17mm) A3000705 R41365 Metal 5 G P
9 T-Nut (5/16in x 15mm) A3000705 R63133 Metal 12 G P
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. April 2024 Page 1 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MRP#
MODEL #: A3000705
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: FOB $ MATERIAL QTY.
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: A3000705
April 2024All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 2 Of 2
2
3
4
5
6
7 8
1
9